
SPEC SHEET                Item: CO35

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION
www.cordovasafety.com

DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:
Polypropylene, Coverall, Standard Weight : CO35

Standard Weight, White Polypropylene Coveralls with Collar and Zip Front, 
Elastic Wrists and Ankles 

APPLICATIONS:

CARE:

BARCODES:
ITEM      DOZEN          CASE
CO35S

CO35M

CO35L

CO35XL

CO35XXL

CO35XXXL

CO35XXXXL

796326347119

796326347126

796326347133

796326347119

796326347157

796326347164

796326347171

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

West Coast Office:
433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14)

City of Industry, CA 91789
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130

33

Made with FDA Approach Materials for food contact Applications. 
(U.S. Code of Federal Regulations, 21CFR, Parts 170-199)

Safe for Food Contact :

Wash using warm water and commercial laundry detergent. Water 
temperature not to exceed 50°C/122°F. Air-dry or tumble-dry with no 
heat.

ORDERING:

50796326347114

50796326347121

50796326347138

50796326347145

50796326347152

50796326347169

50796326347176

Unit of Sale:  One EA
Packaging:  25 EA/Polybag
Case Pack:  25 EA/Bag/Case
COO:  China
Available Sizes:  S-4XL
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DESCRIPTION
• Polypropylene Protective Coveralls
• Standard Weight Fabric
• Collar with Zipper Front
• Elastic Wrists & Ankles
• Safe for Food Contact
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Case Weight
(lbs)

Polypro Coveralls

BAKERIES FOOD
PROCESSING

ASSEMBLY AGRICULTUREWAREHOUSE


